Specialty Physician Provider Group Name Address Line 1 City Zip Phone #
Addiction Medicine = Manlandro, James 838 Washington Ave Woodbine 08270 (609) 861-2111
Allergy/Immunology Schwartz, Lawrence Atlantic Allergy & Asthma Center 222 New Rd Linwood 08221 (609) 653-6676
Anesthesia Allahverdi, |. Michael Advanced Anesthesia 100 Medical Center Way Somers Point 08244  (609) 653-3657
Avellino, Carmine Advanced Anesthesia 100 Medical Center Way Somers Point 08244  (609) 653-4759
Berges, Louis Advanced Anesthesia 115 East Essex Ave Linwood 08221 (609) 653-3657
Dearborn, Peyton Advanced Anesthesia 100 Medical Center Way Somers Point 08244  (609) 926-4754
Hu, Xin Advanced Anesthesia 100 Medical Center Way Somers Point 08244  (609) 653-3640
Khatiwala, Colleen Advanced Anesthesia 100 Medical Center Way Somers Point 08244  (609) 653-3657
Liu, Bo Advanced Anesthesia 100 Julie Drive Northfield 08225 (609) 653-3657
Petersohn, Jeffrey Pain Care PC 199 New Road Linwood 08221 (609) 926-3331
Tsyganov, lgor Advanced Anesthesia 100 Medical Center Way Somers Point 08244  (609) 653-3640
Cardiology Arluck, David Penn Cardiology 155 Medical Center Way Somers Point 08244  (609) 365-3100
Dowd, Mary Katherine Penn Cardiology 155 Medical Center Way Somers Point 08244  (609) 365-3100
Kornberg, Steven Penn Cardiology 100 Medical Center Way Somers Point 08244  (609) 365-3100
Levin, Jacob Penn Cardiology 155 Medical Center Way Somers Point 08244  (609) 365-3100
Rajput, llyas Medcom Health Services 258 N. New Road Pleasantville 08232 (609) 646-4064
Sood, Delcine Penn Cardiology 155 Medical Center Way Somers Point 08244  (609) 365-3100
Waxman, Harvey Penn Cardiology 155 Medical Center Way Somers Point 08244  (609) 365-3100
Diagnostic Imaging Burach, llene Advanced Radiology Solutions 79 Rt 37 West Toms River 08755 (732) 678-0087
DiMarcangelo, Mark Advanced Radiology Solutions 79 Rt 37 West Toms River 08755 (732) 678-0087
Finkel, Arkady Advanced Radiology Solutions 79 Rt 37 West Toms River 08755 (732) 678-0087
Kellerman, Joshua Advanced Radiology Solutions 79 Rt 37 West Toms River 08755 (732) 678-0087
Swidryk, John Advanced Radiology Solutions 79 Rt 37 West Toms River 08755 (732) 678-0087
Willis, Kevin Advanced Radiology Solutions 79 Rt 37 West Toms River 08755 (732) 678-0087
Yu, Thomas Advanced Radiology Solutions 79 Rt 37 West Toms River 08755 (732) 678-0087
E/lne](ejrigﬁ]necy Angelastro, David Bayfront Emergency Physicians 100 Medical Center Way Somers Point 08244  (609) 653-3519
Carson, Gregory Bayfront Urgent Care 2605 Shore Road Northfield 08225 (609) 365-5333
Chiccarine, Anthony Bayfront Emergency Physicians 100 Medical Center Way Somers Point 08244  (609) 653-3519
Dodaro, Nicholas Shore Crucial Care 2015 Pacific Ave Atlantic City 08401 (609) 428-4500
Goldstein, Sodi Bayfront Emergency Physicians 100 Medical Center Way Somers Point 08244  (609) 653-3519
Hamann, Christopher Shore Crucial Care 2015 Pacific Ave Atlantic City 08401 (609) 428-4500
May, Roberta Bayfront Emergency 100 Medical Center Way Somers Point 08244  (609) 653-3519
Nunan, Desmond Shore Crucial Care 2015 Pacific Ave Atlantic City 08401 (609) 428-4500




Schumacher, William
Shah, Hitesh

Souto, Henry

Bayfront Emergency Physicians
Bayfront Emergency

Bayfront Emergency

100 Medical Center Way
100 Medical Center Way
100 Medical Center Way

Somers Point
Somers Point

Somers Point

08244
08244
08244

(609) 653-3519
(609) 653-3519
(609) 653-3519

Endocrinology Balakrishnan, Vijay Shore Physicians Group 2605 Shore Rd Northfield 8225 (609) 365-5300
Bursheh, Samar MedAmerica Group 6309 Ventnor Ave Ventnor 08406 (609) 823-0555
lyer, Ramamurthi 2030 B New Road Linwood 08221 (609) 653-4404
Family Medicine Bulcha, Seblewongel Shore Physicians Group 2605 Shore Rd Northfield 08225 (609) 365-6200
Gerber, Austin Reliance Medical Group, LLC 850 N Main St Pleasantville 08232 (609) 641-1118
Horowitz, Jerry Beesleys Point Family Practice 618 North Shore Road Beesleys Point 08223 (609) 390-0693
Janes, Laura 750 Shore Road Somers Point 08244  (609) 653-2101
Kader, Richard 1423 Tilton Rd Northfield 08225 (609) 272-1441
Lunt, David Reliance Medical Group, LLC 331 Jimmie Leeds Rd Galloway 08205 (609) 272-0655
Raab, Gary Ocean City Family Practice 500 East 6th Street Ocean City 08226 (609) 399-1862
Rodriguez, Marlene Shore Physicians Group 501 Zion Road Egg Harbor Twp 08234 (609) 204-5659
Sparagna, Angelo Shore Physicians Group 401 Bethel Road Somers Point 08244  (609) 365-6200
Gastroenterology Beitman, Robert Robert Beitman, MD,PA PO Box 70 Sgups‘z May Court 08210 (609) 465-2112
Deshpande, Nikhil Jersey Shore Gastroenterology Assoc 408 Bethel Road Somers Point 08244  (609) 926-3330
Kaufman, Barry Atlantic Gastroenterology Assoc 3205 Fire Rd Egg Harbor Twp 08234 (609) 407-1220
Krachman, Joel Jersey Shore Gastroenterology Assoc 408 Bethel Road Somers Point 08244  (609) 926-3330
Krachman, Michael Jersey Shore Gastroenterology Assoc 408 Bethel Road Somers Point 08244  (609) 926-3330
Ljubich, Paul Jersey Shore Gastroenterology Assoc 408 Bethel Road Somers Point 08244  (609) 926-3330
Ognibene, Lawrence Jersey Shore Gastroenterology Assoc 408 Bethel Road Somers Point 08244  (609) 926-3330
Renny, Andrew 222 New Road Linwood 08221 (609) 927-3200
Rosman, Gary Atlantic Gastroenterology Assoc 3205 Fire Road Egg Harbor Twp 08234 (609) 407-1220
Santoro, John Atlantic Gastroenterology Assoc 4 Rose Lane Linwood 08221 (609) 407-1220
Schwab, Kenneth Jersey Shore Gastroenterology Assoc 408 Bethel Road Somers Point 08244  (609) 926-3330
Spaar, Joseph Atlantic Gastroenterology Assoc 3205 Fire Rd Egg Harbor Twp 08234 (609) 407-1220
General Practice Udani, Chandrakant Chandrakant | Udani, MD 5548 Asbury Ave Ocean City 08226 (609) 399-1519
General Surgery Batley, Jerry (609) 437-3407
Bgﬂgg'o'm”ovam GFH Surgical Associates 718 Shore Road Somers Point 08244  (609) 927-8550
Del Rosario, Michael 76 West Jimmie Leeds Rd Galloway 08205 (609) 652-3655
Feinberg, Gary GFH Surgical Associates 718 Shore Rd Somers Point 08244  (609) 927-8550
Galler, Leonard GFH Surgical Associates 718 Shore Rd Somers Point 08244  (609) 927-8550
Herrington, James GFH Surgical Associates 718 Shore Road Somers Point 08244  (609) 927-8550




Lengel, Gary
May, David

Gary P. Lengel, M.D

Shore Physicians Group

813 Cuppan Court
2605 Shore Road

Galloway

Northfield

08205
08225

(609) 625-8000
(609) 365-5300

Hospitalists

Adigun, Jennifer

Bhatt, Trigun

Ganesan, Bala Murugan
Lankaranian, Dara
Rangaraj, Padmaja
Roche, Ill, Charles
Yangala, Sridevi

Yankovitch, Pierre

Shore Medical Center Hospitalist
Shore Medical Center Hospitalist
Shore Medical Center Hospitalist
Shore Medical Center Hospitalist
Shore Medical Center Hospitalist
Shore Medical Center Hospitalist
Shore Medical Center Hospitalist

Shore Medical Center Hospitalist

100 Medical Center Way
100 Medical Center Way
100 Medical Center Way
100 Medical Center Way
100 Medical Center Way
100 Medical Center Way
100 Medical Center Way
100 Medical Center Way

Somers Point
Somers Point
Somers Point
Somers Point
Somers Point
Somers Point
Somers Point

Somers Point

08244
08244
08244
08244
08244
08244
08244
08244

(609) 703-9972
(609) 926-4779
(609) 653-3286
(609) 653-3286
(609) 926-4779
(609) 653-3286
(609) 601-1210
(609) 653-3500

Infectious Disease

Lucasti, Christopher

SJ Infectious Disease

730 Shore Road

Somers Point

08244

(609) 927-6662

Papastamelos, Athanasios Infections Limited East, P.C. 2106 New Rd Linwood 08221 (609) 926-5451
Udani, Paras Coastal Infectious Disease Consultants 5548 Asbury Ave Ocean City 08226 (609) 442-8236
Internal Medicine Bacarro, Arnold Arnold S Bacarro, MD 5429 Harding Hwy Mayslanding 08330 (609) 625-4430
Bolich, Christopher Holy Redeemer Housecalls 18 Clover Hill Circle Egg Harbor Twp 08234 (609) 653-3100
Choudhry, Rafat 1004 S. New Road Pleasantville 08232 (609) 652-4141
Dunn, Michael Medical One 4248 Harbor Beach Blvd Brigantine 08203 (609) 266-0400
Fiorentino, Diego 200 S. New Road Absecon 08201 (609) 641-2062
Fiorentino, Grace Shore Physicians Group 2605 Shore Rd Northfield 08225 (609) 365-5300
Glasser, Barry Medical One 4248 Harbor Beach Blvd Brigantine 08203 (609) 266-0400

Hierholzer, Paul
Hooper, William
Infantolino, Edward
Lurakis, Michael
Mussarra, Anthony
Nachtigall, Steven
Parikh, Nikhil
Perez-Feliz, Ulices
Pomeroy, Jon

Rajput, Zubeda

Sudol, Robert

Paul D Hierholzer, DO, PC
Shore Physicians Group

Ocean Internal Medicine Associates

Reliance Medical Group, LLC
Advanced Internal Medicine, P.A.
Nikhil Parikh, MD

Shore Physicians Group

Shore Physicians Group

Robert R Sudol MD

750 Shore Rd

401 Bethel Road

634 Shore Road

825 Central Ave

1305 Baltic Ave

1015 New Rd

2030 New Rd

4 Roosevelt Bivd

401 Bethel Rd

76 West Medical Complex

408 E Jimme Leeds Rd Suite

C

Somers Point
Somers Point
Somers Point
Hammonton
Atlantic City
Northfield
Linwood
Marmora
Somers Point

Galloway

Galloway

08244
08244
08244
08037
08401
08225
08221
08223
08244
08205

08205

(609) 653-2101
(609) 365-6200
(609) 653-0808
(609) 625-7116
(609) 350-7820
(609) 677-0700
(609) 653-0009
(609) 814-9550
(609) 365-6200
(609) 909-5355

(609) 652-6956

Medical Oncology

Goldberg, Robert
Nazha, Naim
Stoyko, Zoryana

Wang, Le

Nazha Cancer Center
Nazha Cancer Center

Nazha Cancer Center

727 Shore Road
411 New Road
411 New Road
411 New Road

Somers Point
Northfield
Northfield
Northfield

08244
08225
08225
08225

(609) 927-3772
(609) 383-6033
(609) 383-6033
(609) 383-6033




Nephrology Alcarez, Catherine Reliance Medical Group, LLC 4401 Ventnor Ave Atlantic City 08401 (609) 344 1836
Blecker, David 510 Jackson Ave Northfield 08225 (609) 383-0200
Cruz, Avelino Avelino Cruz, MD, PC 60 Tuckahoe Road Marmora 08223 (609) 390-2632
Karp, Howard Shore Physicians Group 2605 Shore Rd Northfield 08225 (609) 365-5300
Mathews, Robert Regional Nephrology Associates 510 Jackson Ave Northfield 08225 (609) 383-0200
Naber, Tamim MedAmerica Group 6725 Ventnor Ave Ventnor 08406 (609) 823-0555
Nnewihe, Charles Regional Nephrology Associates 510 Jackson Ave Northfield 08225 (609) 383-0200
Pandya, Melind 510 Jackson Ave Northfield 08225 (609) 770-2659
Schreyer, Raymond Regional Nephrology Associates 510 Jackson Ave Northfield 08225 (609) 383-0200
Shah, Chetan 1201 New Road Linwood 08221 (609) 465-8111
Shastri, Jay Regional Nephrology Associates 510 Jackson Ave Northfield 08225 (609) 383-0200
Thakkar, Priyesh Regional Nephrology Associates 510 Jackson Ave Northfield 08225 (609) 383-0200
Vallorani, Ronald Regional Nephrology Associates 510 Jackson Ave Northfield 08225 (609) 383-0200
Neurology Roeltgen, David Shore Physicians Group 52 East New York Ave Somers Point 08244  (609) 365-6202
Yangala, Ravi Shore Physicians Group 52 East New York Ave Somers Point 08244  (609) 365-6202
Neurosurgery Delasotta, Fernando Fernando Delasotta, MD, PA 598 New Road Linwood 08221 (609) 927-1000
Strenger, Scott Coastal Physicians & Surgeons, PC 110 Harbor Lane Somers Point 08244  (609) 653-9110
OB/Gyn Demasi, Mark Reliance Medical Group, LLC 155 Medical Center Way Somers Point 08244  (609) 653-1016
DeStefano, Joseph Reliance Medical Group LLC 53 W. White Horse Pike Galloway 08205 (609) 652 2516
Feldman, Alan Reliance Medical Group, LLC 7500 Bayshore Drive Margate 08402 (609) 652-7045
Meadows, Robin Reliance Medical Group, LLC 51 Clemson Rd Cherry Hill 08034 (609) 653-1016
Nnewihe, Adebola Reliance Medical Group, LLC 53 W. White Horse Pike Galloway 08205 (609) 653-1016
Petit, Anne Reliance Medical Group, LLC 331 Jimmie Leeds Rd Galloway 08205 (609) 404-1400
Regis, Jon Reliance Medical Group, LLC 22 N. Franklin Blvd Pleasantville 08232 (609) 641-1118
Stanley, Linda Reliance Medical Group, LLC 331 Jimmie Leeds Rd Galloway 08205 (609) 653-1016
Wesley, Louis Reliance Medical Group, LLC 331 Jimmie Leeds Rd Galloway 08205 (609) 653-1016
Ophthalmology Caruso, Michael 200 New Road Linwood 08221 (609) 465-1616
Foxman, Brett Retinal & Ophthalmic Consultants, PC 1500 Tilton Rd Northfiled 08225 (609) 646-5200
Foxman, Scott Retinal & Ophthalmic Consultants, PC 1500 Tilton Rd Northfiled 08225 (609) 646-5200
Gloth, Jonathan Eye Associates 251 South Lincoln Ave Vineland 08361 (732) 904-7794
Huang, Jun Quallity Eye Associates 6 Samara Circle Northfield 08225 (609) 927-2020
Margolis, Thomas Retinal & Ophthalmic Consultants, PC 1500 Tilton Rd Northfield 08225 (609) 646-5200
Nguyen, Truc 2020 New Road Linwood 08221 (609) 927-2020
Rosenthal, Julie Retinal & Ophthalmic Consultants, PC 1500 Tilton Rd Northfield 08225 (609) 646-5200
Thakker, Manoj 1500 Tilton Rd Northfield 08225 (609) 646-5200




Uretsky, Stephen

Coastal Jersey Eye Center

2021 New Rd

Linwood

08221

(609) 927-3373

Oral Surgery

Fiedler, Robert

Coastal OMS

199 New Road

Linwood

08221

(609) 927-9090

Orthopedics

Alber, George
Anapolle, David
Bannon, John
Barrett, Thomas
Dalzell, Frederick
DeMorat, Eugene
Frankel, Victor
Harhay, Joseph
Islinger, Richard
Marczyk, Stanley
McCloskey, John
Weiand, Raymond
Zabinski, Stephen

Zuck, Glenn

Shore Orthopedics University Assoc

Pace Orthopedics

Shore Orthopedic University Assoc.
Atlantic Shore Orthopedic Assoc., LLC
Shore Orthopedic University Assoc

Atlantic Shore Orthopedic Assoc., LLC
Shore Orthopedic University Assoc

Atlantic Shore Orthopedic Assoc., LLC
Shore Orthopedic University Assoc

East Coast Orthopaedic & Sports Medicine
Shore Orthopedic University Assoc

Pace Orthopedics

24 MacArthur Blvd
547 New Rd

141 Shore Road

24 MacArthur Blvd
611 New Road

24 MacArthur Blvd
64 Central Square
999 Woodlynne Blvd
24 MacArthur Bivd
706 Iroquois Ave

24 MacArthur Blvd
76 W Jimmie Leeds Rd
24 MacArthur Bivd
547 New Rd

Somers Point
Somers Point
Somers Point
Somers Point
Northfield
Somers Point
Linwood
Linwood
Somers Point
Absecon
Somers Point
Galloway
Somers Point

Somers Point

08244
08244
08244
08244
08225
08244
08221
08221
08244
08201
08244
08205
08244
08221

(609) 927-1991
(609) 927-9200
(609) 653-9377
(609) 465-2774
(609) 645-1500
(609) 927-1991
(609) 601-2324
(609) 645-1500
(609) 927-1991
(609) 645-1551
(609) 927-1999
(609) 748-2922
(609) 927-1991
(609) 927-9200

Otolaryngology

Delorio, Nicola

Accent Head & Neck

5090 Spruce Ave

Egg Harbor Twp

08234

(609) 926-5556

Pathology Campos, Marite Shore Pathology Associates 100 Medical Center Way Somers Point 08244  (732) 609-6807
Pond, James Shore Pathology Associates 100 Medical Center Way Somers Point 08244  (609) 653-3581
Saunders, Peter Shore Pathology Associates 100 Medical Center Way Somers Point 08244  (215) 359-8461
Pediatrics Andrews, Roji Med4Kids 322 Shore Road Somers Point 08244  (609) 927-1353

Bherwani, Poonam

Bonaker, Laura
Cavaliere, Ava
Dierkes, Thomas
Dragos, Somona

Flick, Jeffrey
Freund, William

Gupte, Meenal
Kessler, Barry
Mathur, Ajit
McGrath, Teresa
Mercedes, Aixell
Petrucci, James
Walder, Mary

Rainbow Pediatrics

Reliance Medical Group, LLC

Rainbow Pediatrics
Rainbow Pediatrics

Rainbow Pediatrics
Rainbow Pediatrics

Med4Kids

Reliance Medical Group, LLC
Rainbow Pediatrics

Rainbow Pediatrics

Shore Physicians Group
Rainbow Pediatrics

Rainbow Pediatrics

4011 Route 9 South
1009 New Rd

2041 Rt 9

PO Box 617

2500 English Creek Rd
2500 English Creel Rd

2041 Rt9

322 Shore Road

6529 Black Horse Pike
2041 Route 9 North
4011 Route 9 North

4 Roosevelt Bivd

2500 English Creek Rd
4011 Rt 9 South

Rio Grande

Linwood

Cape May Ct House

Clermont
Egg Harbor Twp

Egg Harbor Twp

Cape May Court
House

Somers Point
Egg Harbor Twp
Cape May

Rio Grande
Marmora

Egg Harbor Twp

Rio Grande

08242
08221
08210
08210
08234
08234

08210

08244
08231
08210
08242
08223
08234
08242

(609) 624-9003
(609) 272-9040
(856) 451-4700
(609) 624-9003
(609) 624-9003
(609) 624-9003

(609) 624-9003

(609) 927-1353
(609) 645-8500
(609) 624-9003
(609) 624-9003
(609) 814-9550
(609) 624-9003
(609) 624-9003




Physical

Medicine/Rehab Alfaro, Abraham 61 W. Jimmie Leeds Rd Pamona 08240 (609) 748-5380
Anmuth, Craig 61 W. Jimmie Leeds Rd Pamona 08240 (609) 748-5380
Baliga, Arvind Mid Atlantic Rehabilitation Assoc 611 New Road Northfield 08225 (609) 641-2581
Berlin, Ross 61 W. Jimmie Leeds Rd Pamona 08240 (609) 404-4720
Hahn Ill, Robert 61 W. Jimmie Leeds Rd Pamona 08240 (609) 748-5380
Russomano, Salvatore Mid Atlantic Rehabilitation Assoc 611 New Road Northfield 08225 (609) 641-2581
Sturr, Marianne 61 W. Jimmie Leeds Rd Pamona 08240 (609) 748-5380
Plastic Surgery Birmingham, Lesley Aesthetic Horizons Plastic Surgery 110 Roosevelt Bivd Marmora 08223 (609) 390-2404
Feldman, Marc Feldman, Rayfield Cosmetic Surgery PA 222 New Road Linwood 08221 (609) 601-1000
Rayfield, David Feldman, Rayfield Cosmetic Surgery PA 222 New Road Linwood 08221 (609) 601-1000
Sood, Mohit Shore Physicians Group 2605 Shore Rd Northfield 08225 (609) 653-4535
Podiatry Birk, Charles Charles F. Birk, DPM 25 E Mechanic St ﬁ;ﬁ’s‘z May Court 08210  (609) 465-1644
Cancilleri, James Reliance Medical Group, LLC 1601 Tilton Rd Northfield 08225 (609) 364-4862
DeMarco, Paul Paul S. DeMarco, LLC 401 Shore Rd Somers Point 08244  (609) 927-4894
Fox, Ira Shore Orthopedic University Assoc 24 MacArthur Blivd Somers Point 08244  (609) 927-1991
Harmelin, Jay Somers Pt. Foot and Ankle Ctr. 23 Crestview Dr Somers Point 08244  (609) 927-1105
Honick, Stuart Go Feet 392 N. White Horse Pike Hammonton 08037 (609) 704-9001
Murphy, Charles Charles T. Murphy, DPM, PA 222 New Road Linwood 08221 (609) 653-2066
Tsyganov, Irina Foot and Ancle Center 1 Barr Court Linwood 08221 (609) 272-1450
Psychiatry Gowda, Srisai Shore Psychiatric Eval & Counseling 408 Bethel Rd Somers Point 08244  (609) 927-1030
Pulmonary Adams, William Shore Physicians Group 18 West New York Ave Somers Point 08244  (609) 926-1450

Del Re, Sallustio
O'Connor, James
Ojserkis, Bennett
Silvey, Allen

Udani, Rajen

Shore Physicians Group

Shore Physicians Group

Shore Physicians Group

Sleep & Respiratory Care

18 W. New York Ave
18 West New York Ave
105 Holly Lane

18 West New York Ave
2 Stone Harbor Blivd

Somers Point
Somers Point
Linwood

Somers Point

Cape May Ct House

08244
08244
08221
08244
08210

(609) 926-1450
(609) 926-1450
(609) 653-3467
(609) 926-1450
(609) 465-2646

Radiation Oncology

Dalzell, James
Lattanzi, Joseph
Shah, Hemangi
Wilson, Vashti

Nazha Cancer Center
SMC Cancer Center
SMC Cancer Center

Cancer Center

411 New Road

100 Medical Center Way
100 Medical Center Way
155 Medical Center Way

Northfield
Somers Point
Somers Point

Somers Point

08225
08244
08244
08244

(609) 407-5055
(609) 653-3200
(609) 653-3200
(609) 653 3200

Rheumatology

Brecher, Linda

Shore Physicians Group

401 Bethel Rd

Somers Point

08244

(609) 365-6200

Sports Medicine

Frankel, David

Frankel Sports Medicine

8512 Ventnor Avenue

Margate City

08402

(609) 225-9625

Urology

Braga, Gene

Ciceron, Andre

Pagnani, Braga, Kimmel Urological Assoc.

229 Shore Road
207 Shore Rd

Somers Point

Somers Point

08244
08244

(609) 653-4343
(609) 926-5838




Kimmel, Barry 229 Shore Road Somers Point 08244  (609) 653-4343
Pagnani, Alexander Pagnani, Braga, Kimmel Urological Assoc. 229 Shore Road Somers Point 08244  (609) 653-4343
Wixted, William 731 Bay Ave Somers Point 08244  (609) 653-0232




